

CLÁIRSIGH AN OIRTHEAR EASTERN HARPS GAA CLUB

Fr. Kevin Breheny Memorial Park, Keash, Co. Sligo.

Eastern Harps G.A.A. Club AGM 26th November 2023 – Nomination Form

As per our Club Constitution, the Executive Committee will be made up of the following positions: Chairperson, Vice-Chairperson, Secretary, Assistant Secretary, Treasurer, Registrar, Coaching Officer, PRO, LGFA Liaison Officer, Children's Officer, Officer for Irish Language and Culture, Bord na nÓg Sub-Committee Representative, Planning and Development Sub-Committee Representative, Finance Sub-Committee Representative, Facilities Sub-Committee Rep, Healthy Club Sub-Committee Representative, Players' Representative, as well as an additional two further committee members who don't hold any official position. Nominations are therefore being sought for these positions with the exception of the Children's Officer, Officer for Irish Language and Culture, Coaching Officer and the Players' Representatie, as these positions are recommended by the club's executive as per GAA Rule 7.4 of the club constitution (GAA Official Guide Part 1). Please specify clearly the position being nominated below (please use separate forms for multiple nominations).

Chairperson:		
Vice Chairperson:		
Secretary:		
Assistant Secretary:		
Treasurer:		
Registrar:		
Public Relations Officer:		
Other Committee Position (pl	lease specify):	
* Nominee (Block Capitals):		
* Nominee (Signature):		
* Proposed By (Block Capitals):		
* Proposed By (Signature):		
* Seconded By (Block Capitals):		
* Seconded By (Signature):		

* Nominee, Proposer & Seconder must be fully paid-up members and be present at AGM to confirm nomination.

This form can be sent directly to club secretary: Thomas Murphy, Annaghmore, Gurteen, Co. Sligo, F56 T258. Alternatively, a scanned copy (including handwritten signatures) will be accepted by email to secretary.easternharps.sligo@gaa.ie to arrive no later than **Sunday, the 12**th **of November, 2023**.